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Sharon Elizabeth Page

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode TW7 7HS

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE CONSTANCE HOWARD
FOUNDATION

TATE EXHIBITION PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

TATE FOUNDATION

TATE ENTERPRISES LTD
TATE GALLERY PROJECTS LIMITED

BOW ARTS TRUST

N/A* - no information available

Sharon Elizabeth Page

Number

Number
04978075

03179938

04009652

03173975

03166910

03031923

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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909412727

909412727
40 Eve Road

Isleworth

British

App. Date

App. Date
27/11/2003

11/07/2001

02/06/2000

13/02/1998

07/05/1997

10/03/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/07/2002

31/07/2002

11/07/2001

31/07/2002

07/10/1997

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



